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MR YIJIE HUANG
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TRINITY BRANCH

Your account name YIJIE HUANG
CURRENT ACCOUNT

Account number 14603785

IBAN IE46 BOFI 9000 1714 6037 85

Statement date 23 Mar 2018            Number 26

Your Current Account Statement

Page 1 of 4

Date Transaction details Payments - out Payments - in Balance

30 Aug 2017 BALANCE FORWARD 3,044.32

31 Aug 2017 POS29AUG TESCO STORES 44.72 2,999.60

05 Sep 2017 BOI Savings   SEPA DD 1,400.00

POS01SEP EDDIE ROCKET 13.90

POS01SEP BROWN THOMAS 500.00 1,085.70

06 Sep 2017 POS04SEP TESCO STORES 30.93

POS04SEP WAGAMAMA 46.85 1,007.92

11 Sep 2017 ATM07SEP D261AIB 500.00

POS07SEP TESCO MOBILE 15.00 492.92

12 Sep 2017 ATMD 12SEP UBLES27405 20.00

POS09SEP LUAS TRANSDE 20.00

POS09SEP TESCO STORE 82.37 370.55

14 Sep 2017 POS12SEP TESCO STORES 46.88 323.67

18 Sep 2017 POS14SEP BF*SOLUDOS 155.38 168.29

21 Sep 2017 30033 L 6,450.00

365 Online  IB Germa 6,400.00 218.29

22 Sep 2017 NOTIFIED FEES 14.35

POS20SEP TESCO STORES 43.04

POS20SEP MARKS & SPEN 12.00 148.90

26 Sep 2017 POS22SEP J2 Grill & S 48.50 100.40

27 Sep 2017 ATM24SEP D261AIB 50.00 50.40

28 Sep 2017 NATIONAL TREASURY  GP 2,592.47 2,642.87

29 Sep 2017 Copy/Dup Stat. Fee 8.80

POS27SEP TESCO STORES 49.97 2,584.10

02 Oct 2017 ELECTRIC IREL SEPA DD 80.97 2,503.13

03 Oct 2017 POS30SEP DELIVEROOIE 27.00 2,476.13

04 Oct 2017 ATM30SEP D261AIB 90.00

POS02OCT DELIVEROOIE 19.45 2,366.68

05 Oct 2017 BOI Savings   SEPA DD 1,400.00 966.68

09 Oct 2017 POS04OCT DELIVEROOIE 22.50 944.18

10 Oct 2017 POS08OCT PETINSURE.IE 259.00

POS07OCT FAIRVIEW VET 55.89

POS07OCT MARKS & SPEN 18.35

POS06OCT TESCO STORES 47.30 563.64

SUBTOTAL:  563.64 

Avoid unpaid charges by ensuring you have cleared funds in your                 

account to meet your payments. Important: cheque lodgement clearing             
times are 5 working days for cheques drawn on Irish banks and 4 weeks           

if drawn on a foreign bank (even if their value appears immediately).           
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10 Oct 2017 BALANCE FORWARD 563.64 

13 Oct 2017 POS11OCT TESCO STORES 47.91 515.73

18 Oct 2017 ATM15OCT D261AIB 80.00 435.73

19 Oct 2017 POS17OCT TESCO STORES 44.93

POS17OCT TESCO MOBILE 15.00 375.80

23 Oct 2017 POS19OCT MARKS & SPEN 16.65 359.15

24 Oct 2017 POS22OCT YAMAMORI SUS 24.40

POS22OCT ALDO IRELAND 70.00

POS20OCT EDDIE ROCKET 13.90 250.85

26 Oct 2017 POS24OCT MARKS & SPEN 16.20

POS24OCT TESCO STORES 61.29 173.36

27 Oct 2017 NATIONAL TREASURY  GP 2,592.48

ATMD 27OCT BOI 900033 100.00 2,665.84

02 Nov 2017 365 Online  2LU JIALI 600.00 2,065.84

06 Nov 2017 BOI Savings   SEPA DD 1,400.00 665.84

07 Nov 2017 POS04NOV EDDIE ROCKET 17.15 648.69

08 Nov 2017 POS06NOV TESCO STORES 86.24 562.45

09 Nov 2017 POS07NOV MARKS & SPEN 15.69 546.76

10 Nov 2017 POS08NOV MARKS & SPEN 13.40 533.36

14 Nov 2017 POS11NOV YAMAMORI SUS 19.90

POS11NOV MARKS & SPEN 16.70

POS11NOV ARNOTTS 22.00

POS11NOV Seven Wonder 8.45 466.31

16 Nov 2017 30033 L 3,000.00

365 Online  M. PREVO 3,000.00 466.31

17 Nov 2017 POS15NOV TESCO STORES 50.94

POS15NOV TESCO MOBILE 15.00 400.37

21 Nov 2017 POS18NOV YAMAMORI SUS 27.85

POS18NOV TESCO STORE 12.94

POS18NOV TK MAXX 19.98 339.60

22 Nov 2017 ATM19NOV D261AIB 150.00 189.60

24 Nov 2017 POS22NOV MARKS & SPEN 61.29

POS22NOV BROADWAY PIZ 18.00 110.31

27 Nov 2017 POS23NOV TESCO STORES 43.80 66.51

SUBTOTAL:  66.51 

Avoid unpaid charges by ensuring you have cleared funds in your                 

account to meet your payments. Important: cheque lodgement clearing             
times are 5 working days for cheques drawn on Irish banks and 4 weeks           

if drawn on a foreign bank (even if their value appears immediately).           
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27 Nov 2017 BALANCE FORWARD 66.51 

28 Nov 2017 365  HUANG 100.00

ELECTRIC IREL SEPA DD 87.96

POS24NOV YAMAMORI SUS 19.90 58.65

29 Nov 2017 NATIONAL TREASURY  GP 2,592.46 2,651.11

01 Dec 2017 POS29NOV TESCO STORES 39.12 2,611.99

05 Dec 2017 BOI Savings   SEPA DD 1,400.00

POS01DEC ASIA MARKET 7.88

POS01DEC Kaph Retail 6.40

POS01DEC FALLON & BYR 5.95 1,191.76

06 Dec 2017 ATM02DEC D261AIB 360.00 831.76

11 Dec 2017 POS07DEC GOOD WORLD C 47.30 784.46

12 Dec 2017 POS09DEC DELIVEROOIE 27.00 757.46

13 Dec 2017 ATM10DEC D261AIB 300.00

POS11DEC TESCO STORES 55.01 402.45

20 Dec 2017 ATM17DEC D261AIB 40.00 362.45

21 Dec 2017 POS19DEC TESCO MOBILE 15.00 347.45

22 Dec 2017 NATIONAL TREASURY  GP 2,592.47

POS20DEC THE DRUNKEN 13.70

POS20DEC TESCO STORES 87.42 2,838.80

28 Dec 2017 ATM21DEC D261AIB 120.00 2,718.80

29 Dec 2017 POS26DEC BROWN THOMAS 400.00

NOTIFIED FEES 12.95

POS26DEC BROWN THOMAS 289.00

POS26DEC BROWN THOMAS 775.00

POS26DEC WAGAMAMA 54.30

POS22DEC BROWN THOMAS 400.00

POS22DEC FX BUCKLEY B 22.95 1,564.60

02 Jan 2018 POS28DEC TESCO STORES 90.44

POS28DEC MARKS & SPEN 9.00 1,465.16

03 Jan 2018 POS29DEC DELIVEROOIE 12.50

POS29DEC DELIVEROOIE 14.50 1,438.16

09 Jan 2018 TD NTCE/17292900 7,000.00 8,438.16

11 Jan 2018 POS09JAN TESCO STORES 68.47 8,369.69

SUBTOTAL:  8,369.69 

Avoid unpaid charges by ensuring you have cleared funds in your                 

account to meet your payments. Important: cheque lodgement clearing             
times are 5 working days for cheques drawn on Irish banks and 4 weeks           

if drawn on a foreign bank (even if their value appears immediately).           
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11 Jan 2018 BALANCE FORWARD 8,369.69 

12 Jan 2018 POS10JAN FLYEFIT GROU 54.00 8,315.69

16 Jan 2018 POS13JAN MARKS & SPEN 53.87 8,261.82

19 Jan 2018 POS17JAN ELECTRIC IRE 99.29 8,162.53

23 Jan 2018 POS19JAN TESCO MOBILE 15.00

POS20JAN GOOD WORLD C 41.50 8,106.03

26 Jan 2018 NATIONAL TREASURY  GP 2,614.11 10,720.14

30 Jan 2018 LATM CR 903621 9156 260.00

ATMD 30JAN BOI 903621 40.00 10,940.14

31 Jan 2018 ATM26JAN D05VAIB 90.00 10,850.14

02 Feb 2018 GOVT DUTY ATM/POS9156 3.48 10,846.66

06 Feb 2018 POS03FEB BOOTS RETAIL 65.27 10,781.39

07 Feb 2018 POS05FEB TESCO STORES 38.80 10,742.59

09 Feb 2018 POS07FEB MARKS & SPEN 14.65 10,727.94

13 Feb 2018 POS10FEB FLYEFIT GROU 29.00

POS09FEB MARKS & SPEN 6.55 10,692.39

14 Feb 2018 ATM11FEB D05VAIB 120.00

POS12FEB TESCO STORES 31.75 10,540.64

16 Feb 2018 POS13FEB WWW DONEDEAL 3.00 10,537.64

21 Feb 2018 POS18FEB WWW DONEDEAL 3.00

POS18FEB WWW DONEDEAL 3.00 10,531.64

27 Feb 2018 NATIONAL TREASURY  GP 2,614.10

POS24FEB MARKS & SPEN 20.65

POS23FEB THE DRUNKEN 13.70 13,111.39

28 Feb 2018 ATM25FEB D46FAIB 500.00

POS26FEB TESCO MOBILE 15.00 12,596.39

01 Mar 2018 ATM26FEB D121AIB 100.00

POS27FEB TESCO STORES 47.84 12,448.55

21 Mar 2018 POS19MAR TESCO STORES 34.01

POS19MAR TESCO MOBILE 15.00 12,399.54

23 Mar 2018 POS21MAR TESCO STORES 41.51

CURRENT ACCOUNT FEES 11.85 12,429.20

This is an eligible deposit under the Deposit Guarantee Scheme. For more information, please see the 'Deposit Guarantee Scheme -
Depositor Information Sheet' which is available from your branch or on our website www.bankofireland.com/dgs

Avoid unpaid charges by ensuring you have cleared funds in your                 

account to meet your payments. Important: cheque lodgement clearing             
times are 5 working days for cheques drawn on Irish banks and 4 weeks           

if drawn on a foreign bank (even if their value appears immediately).           




